Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Wed
Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Wed
Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon

5/5/2025

5/5/2025

5/12/2025
6/9/2025

6/9/2025

6/16/2025
6/16/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/30/2025
7/7/2025

7/14/2025
8/11/2025
8/11/2025
8/18/2025
8/20/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025

5/5/2025

5/12/2025
5/12/2025
6/2/2025

6/9/2025

6/9/2025

6/16/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/30/2025
7/14/2025
7/14/2025
7/21/2025
8/11/2025
8/18/2025
8/20/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025

5/5/2025
5/5/2025

July 18, 2025

T

6:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm

OO NN N

PN RPN ®D0 ;000NN
W
=
g~
3

at

at

at
at

at
at
at

at
at

at

at

at

at

at
at

at

Team Schedules
Lower CO-ED League

Badger Kids W:7 L:4 T:0

Ghosts

Missouri River Bail Bonds
Red Thunder

Missouri River Bail Bonds
Royals CO-ED

Comets

Red Thunder

Ghosts

Red Thunder

Missouri River Bail Bonds
Royals CO-ED

Comets

Hit Happens

Ghosts

Comets

Hit Happens

Hit Happens

Royals CO-ED

Field #4
Field #4
Field #5
Field #5
Field #5
Field #4
Field #4
Field #4
Field #4
Field #5
Field #4
Field #3
Field #3
Field #3
Field #5
Field #3
Field #5
Field #3

Hit Happens W:2 L:8 T:0

Red Thunder

Comets

Royals CO-ED

Rovyals CO-ED

Red Thunder

Comets

Ghosts

Missouri River Bail Bonds
Red Thunder

Royals CO-ED

Comets

Missouri River Bail Bonds
Ghosts

Badger Kids

Missouri River Bail Bonds
Badger Kids

Badger Kids

Ghosts

Field #5
Field #4
Field #4
Field #5
Field #4
Field #3
Fleld #3
Field #5
Field #3
Field #3
Field #5
Field #5
Field #3
Field #3
Field #5
Field #3
Field #5
Field #4

Royals CO-ED W:9 L:3 T:0

Red Thunder
Missouri River Bail Bonds

Field #5
Field #4

W: 14-6
W:17-2
W: 17-15
L: 11-13
W: 15-14
W: 13-9
L: 8-9
wW: 12-2
L: 10-16
W: 19-9
L: 16-27

L: 6-17
W: 20-3
L: 15-21
L: 10-14
L: 10-21
L: 57

L: Forfeit
W: Forfeit
L: 2-22
L: 7-12

W: 11-10
W: 31-14

Page 1 of 4



Mon 5/12/2025
Mon 6/2/2025

Mon 6/9/2025

Mon 6/16/2025
Mon 6/16/2025
Mon 6/23/2025
Mon 6/23/2025
Mon 6/30/2025
Mon 6/30/2025
Mon 7/7/2025

Mon 7/14/2025
Mon 8/11/2025
Mon 8/18/2025
Wed 8/20/2025
Mon 8/25/2025
Mon 8/25/2025

Mon 5/5/2025

Mon 5/5/2025

Mon 6/2/2025

Mon 6/9/2025

Mon 6/16/2025
Mon 6/16/2025
Mon 6/23/2025
Mon 6/23/2025
Mon 6/30/2025
Mon 6/30/2025
Mon 7/7/2025

Mon 7/14/2025
Mon 7/21/2025
Mon 8/11/2025
Mon 8/18/2025
Wed 8/20/2025
Mon 8/25/2025
Mon 8/25/2025

Mon 5/5/2025
Mon 5/12/2025
Mon 5/12/2025
Mon 6/2/2025
Mon 6/9/2025
Mon 67972025
Mon 6/16/2025

July 18, 2025

8:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm

6:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm

8:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm

at

at
at
at
at

at
at

at

at

at
at

at
at

at

at
at
at

at

at
at

Team Schedules
Lower CO-ED League

Hit Happens

Hit Happens

Badger Kids

Comets

Red Thunder

Missouri River Bail Bonds
Ghosts

Red Thunder

Hit Happens

Badger Kids

Ghosts

Missouri River Bail Bonds
Ghosts

Comefs

Comets

Badger Kids

Ghosts W:7 L:4 T:0

Badger Kids

Comets

Comets

Missouri River Bail Bonds
Missouri River Bail Bonds
Hit Happens

Badger Kids

Royals CO-ED

Comets

Red Thunder

Missouri River Bail Bonds
Rovyals CO-ED

Hit Happens

Badger Kids

Royals CO-ED

Red Thunder

Red Thunder

Hit Happens

Comets W:3 L:7 T:0

Ghosts

Missouri River Bail Bonds
Hit Happens

Ghosts

Red Thunder

Hit Happens

Badger Kids

Field #4
Field #5
Field #5
Field #5
Field #4
Field #5
Field #5
Field #4
Field #3
Field #4
Field #4
Field #4
Field #3
Field #2
Field #5
Field #3

Field #4
Field #3
Field #4
Field #5
Field #5
Field #3
Field #4
Field #5
Field #4
Field #4
Field #5
Field #4
Field #3
Field #3
Field #3
Field #1
Field #4
Field #4

Field #3
Field #5
Field #4
Field #4
Field #4
Field #3
Field #4

W: 21-15
W: 14-10
L: 14-15
W: 7-5

L: 2-22
W: Forfeit
W: 15-10
L: 7-12
W: 12-7
W: 27-16

:19-10

: Forfeit
L: 2-12
L: 10-15
W: 15-5
L: 15-25
wW: 16-9

w
w
W: Forfeit
W
W

L: 6-19
L: 7-19
L: 3-20
L: 5-24
W: 14-10
W: 7-5
i:9-13

Page 2 of 4



Mon 6/16/2025
Mon 6/30/2025
Mon 6/30/2025
Mon 7/14/2025
Mon 7/14/2025
Mon 8/11/2025
Mon 8/18/2025
Mon 8/18/2025
Wed 8/20/2025
Wed 8/20/2025
Mon 8/25/2025

Mon 5/5/2025

Mon 5/5/2025

Mon 5/12/2025
Mon 5/12/2025
Mon 6/9/2025

Mon 6/9/2025

Mon 6/16/2025
Mon 6/23/2025
Mon 6/23/2025
Mon 6/30/2025
Mon 6/30/2025
Mon 7/7/2025

Mon 7/14/2025
Mon 7/14/2025
Mon 8/11/2025
Mon 8/11/2025
Mon 8/18/2025
Mon 8/25/2025

Mon 5/5/2025
Mon 5/5/2025
Mon 5/12/2025
Mon 5/12/2025
Mon 6/9/2025
Mon 6/9/2025
Mon 6/16/2025
Mon 6/16/2025
Mon 6/23/2025
Mon 6/23/2025
Mon 6/30/2025
Mon 6/30/2025

July 18, 2025

7:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm

O O~NONOONOONOOO NN O 0N

at

at

at
at
at
at

Team Schedules
Lower CO-ED League

Royals CO-ED
Ghosts

Missouri River Bail Bonds

Hit Happens
Badger Kids

Missouri River Bail Bonds

Badger Kids
Red Thunder
Rovals CO-ED
Red Thunder
Royals CO-ED

Field #5
Field #4
Field #5
Field #5
Field #3
Field #4
Field #5
Field #5
Field #2
Field #1
Field #5

Missouri River Bail Bonds W:2 L:10 T:0

at
at

at
at

at
at
at

at
at

at

at
at
at
at

at
at

Badger Kids
Royals CO-ED
Comets

Red Thunder
Ghosts
Badger Kids
Ghosts

Hit Happens
Royals CO-ED
Badger Kids
Comets
Ghosts

Hit Happens
Red Thunder
Comets
Royals CO-ED
Hit Happens
Red Thunder

Field #4
Field #4
Field #5
Field #5
Field #5
Field #5
Field #5
Field #5
Field #5
Field #5
Field #5
Fleld #5
Field #5
Field #5
Field #4
Field #4
Field #5
Field #4

Red Thunder W:9 L:3 T:0

Hit Happens
Royals CO-ED

Missouri River Bail Bonds

Badger Kids
Comets

Hit Happens
Badger Kids
Royals CO-ED
Badger Kids
Hit Happens
Royals CO-ED
Ghosts

Field #5
Field #5
Field #5
Field #5
Field #4
Field #4
Field #4
Field #4
Field #4
Field #3
Field #4
Field #4

L: 5-7
L: 5-15
W: 21-15

L: 2-17
L:14-31
W: 19-7
L: 5-17
L: Forfeit
W;: 13-11
1 10-19
: Forfeit
: Forfeit
; 9-19
:15-21
: 9-16

-
()]
a
o

Page 3 of 4



Mon
Mon
Wed
Wed
Mon
Mon

7/14/2025
8/18/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025

July 18, 2025

8:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm

Team Schedules
Lower CO-ED League

at Missouri River Bail Bonds
Comets
Ghosts
Comets

at Missouri River Bail Bonds
Ghosts

Field #5
Field #5
Field #1
Field #1
Field #4
Field #4

Page 4 of 4



