## **Team Schedules Lower CO-ED League**

#### Badger Kids W:7 L:4 T:0

Mon	5/5/2025	6:30pm		Ghosts	Field #4	W: 14-6			
Mon	5/5/2025	7:30pm	at	Missouri River Bail Bonds	Field #4	W: 17-2			
Mon	5/12/2025	8:30pm		Red Thunder	Field #5	W: 17-15			
Mon	6/9/2025	7:30pm		Missouri River Bail Bonds	Field #5	L: 11-13			
Mon	6/9/2025	8:30pm	at	Royals CO-ED	Field #5	W: 15-14			
Mon	6/16/2025	6:30pm		Comets	Field #4	W: 13-9			
Mon	6/16/2025	7:30pm		Red Thunder	Field #4	L: 8-9			
Mon	6/23/2025	6:30pm		Ghosts	Field #4	W: 12-2			
Mon	6/23/2025	7:30pm	at	Red Thunder	Field #4	L: 10-16			
Mon	6/30/2025	6:30pm	at	Missouri River Bail Bonds	Field #5	W: 19-9			
Mon	7/7/2025	6:30pm		Royals CO-ED	Field #4	L: 16-27			
Mon	7/14/2025	8:30pm	at	Comets	Field #3				
Mon	8/11/2025	7:30pm		Hit Happens	Field #3				
Mon	8/11/2025	8:30pm	at	Ghosts	Field #3				
Mon	8/18/2025	6:30pm	at	Comets	Field #5				
Wed	8/20/2025	6:30pm	at	Hit Happens	Field #3				
Mon	8/25/2025	6:30pm	at	Hit Happens	Field #5				
Mon	8/25/2025	8:30pm		Royals CO-ED	Field #3				
				Hit Happens W:2 L:8 T	:0				
			•						
Mon	5/5/2025	6:30pm		Red Thunder	Field #5	L: 6-17			
Mon	5/12/2025	7:30pm	at	Comets	Field #4	W: 20-3			
Mon	5/12/2025	8:30pm		Royals CO-ED	Field #4	L: 15-21			
Mon	6/2/2025	8:30pm	at	Royals CO-ED	Field #5	L: 10-14			
Mon	6/9/2025	7:30pm		Red Thunder	Field #4	L: 10-21			
Mon	6/9/2025	8:30pm		Comets	Field #3	L: 5-7			
Mon	6/16/2025	8:30pm		Ghosts	Field #3	L: Forfeit			
Mon	6/23/2025	6:30pm	at	Missouri River Bail Bonds	Field #5	W: Forfeit			
Mon	6/23/2025	8:30pm	at	Red Thunder	Field #3	L: 2-22			
Mon	6/30/2025	8:30pm		Royals CO-ED	Field #3	L: 7-12			
Mon	7/14/2025	6:30pm	at	Comets	Field #5				
Mon	7/14/2025	7:30pm		Missouri River Bail Bonds	Field #5				
Mon	7/21/2025	8:30pm	at	Ghosts	Field #3				
Mon	8/11/2025	7:30pm	at	Badger Kids	Field #3				
Mon	8/18/2025	8:30pm		Missouri River Bail Bonds	Field #5				
Wed	8/20/2025	6:30pm		Badger Kids	Field #3				
Mon	8/25/2025	6:30pm		Badger Kids	Field #5				
Mon	8/25/2025	8:30pm	at	Ghosts	Field #4				
				Royals CO-ED W:9 L:3 T	<b>⊺:</b> 0				
Mon	5/5/2025	7:30pm		Red Thunder	Field #5	W: 11-10			
N. //	E/E/202E	0.00	_ 1_	Million and District Daily Date of a	F: -1-1 // A	M. 21 17			

at Missouri River Bail Bonds

Field #4

Mon 5/5/2025

8:30pm

W: 31-14

## **Team Schedules**

#### Lower CO-ED League

Lower CO-ED League								
Mon	5/12/2025	8:30pm	at	Hit Happens	Field #4	W: 21-15		
Mon	6/2/2025	8:30pm	-	Hit Happens	Field #5	W: 14-10		
Mon	6/9/2025	8:30pm		Badger Kids	Field #5	L: 14-15		
Mon	6/16/2025	7:30pm	at	Comets	Field #5	W: 7-5		
Mon	6/16/2025	8:30pm		Red Thunder	Field #4	L: 2-22		
Mon	6/23/2025	7:30pm		Missouri River Bail Bonds	Field #5	W: Forfeit		
Mon	6/23/2025	8:30pm		Ghosts	Field #5	W: 15-10		
Mon	6/30/2025	7:30pm		Red Thunder	Field #4	L: 7-12		
Mon	6/30/2025	8:30pm	at	Hit Happens	Field #3	W: 12-7		
Mon	7/7/2025	6:30pm		Badger Kids	Field #4	W: 27-16		
Mon	7/14/2025	6:30pm		Ghosts	Field #4			
Mon	8/11/2025	8:30pm		Missouri River Bail Bonds	Field #4			
Mon	8/18/2025	8:30pm		Ghosts	Field #3			
Wed	8/20/2025	6:30pm		Comets	Field #2			
Mon	8/25/2025	7:30pm		Comets	Field #5			
Mon	8/25/2025	8:30pm	at	Badger Kids	Field #3			
				Ghosts W:7 L:4 T:0				
Mon	5/5/2025	6:30pm	at	Badger Kids	Field #4	L: 6-14		
Mon	5/5/2025	8:30pm		Comets	Field #3	W: 19-6		
Mon	6/2/2025	6:30pm	at	Comets	Field #4	W: 24-5		
Mon	6/9/2025	6:30pm	at	Missouri River Bail Bonds	Field #5	W: Forfeit		
Mon	6/16/2025	6:30pm		Missouri River Bail Bonds	Field #5	W: 19-10		
Mon	6/16/2025	8:30pm	at	Hit Happens	Field #3	W: Forfeit		
Mon	6/23/2025	6:30pm	at	Badger Kids	Field #4	L: 2-12		
Mon	6/23/2025	8:30pm		Royals CO-ED	Field #5	L: 10-15		
Mon	6/30/2025	6:30pm		Comets	Field #4	W: 15-5		
Mon	6/30/2025	8:30pm		Red Thunder	Field #4	L: 15-25		
Mon	7/7/2025	6:30pm		Missouri River Bail Bonds	Field #5	W: 16-9		
Mon	7/14/2025	6:30pm	at	Royals CO-ED	Field #4			
Mon	7/21/2025	8:30pm		Hit Happens	Field #3			
Mon	8/11/2025	8:30pm		Badger Kids	Field #3			
Mon	8/18/2025	8:30pm	at	Royals CO-ED	Field #3			
Wed	8/20/2025	6:30pm	at	Red Thunder	Field #1			
Mon	8/25/2025	7:30pm	at	Red Thunder	Field #4			
Mon	8/25/2025	8:30pm		Hit Happens	Field #4			
Comets W:3 L:7 T:0								
Mon	5/5/2025	8:30pm	at	Ghosts	Field #3	L: 6-19		
Mon	5/12/2025	6:30pm		Missouri River Bail Bonds	Field #5	L: 7-19		
Mon	5/12/2025	7:30pm		Hit Happens	Field #4	L: 3-20		
Mon	6/2/2025	6:30pm		Ghosts	Field #4	L: 5-24		
Mon	6/9/2025	6:30pm		Red Thunder	Field #4	W: 14-10		
Mon	6/9/2025	8:30pm	at	Hit Happens	Field #3	W: 7-5		
Mon	6/16/2025	6:30pm		Badger Kids	Field #4	L: 9-13		
. 1011	0, 10, 2020	J. 2 5 P		<b>3</b>				

Page 2 of 4

## **Team Schedules**

### Lower CO-ED League

				LOWER CO ED LICUS				
Mon	6/16/2025	7:30pm		Royals CO-ED	Field #5		L: 5-7	
Mon	6/30/2025	6:30pm	at	Ghosts	Field #4		L: 5-15	
Mon	6/30/2025	7:30pm		Missouri River Bail Bonds	Field #5		W: 21-15	
Mon	7/14/2025	6:30pm		Hit Happens	Field #5			
	7/14/2025	8:30pm		Badger Kids	Field #3			
Mon	8/11/2025	7:30pm	at.	Missouri River Bail Bonds	Field #4			
Mon	8/18/2025	-	aı	Badger Kids	Field #5			
Mon	•	6:30pm	<b>-+</b>	Red Thunder	Field #5			
Mon	8/18/2025	7:30pm		Royals CO-ED	Field #2			
Wed	8/20/2025	6:30pm		•	Field #1			
Wed	8/20/2025	7:30pm		Red Thunder	Field #5			
Mon	8/25/2025	7:30pm	at	Royals CO-ED	rieiu #3			
Missouri River Bail Bonds W:2 L:10 T:0								
Man	E/E/2025	7:30pm		Badger Kids	Field #4		L: 2-17	
Mon	5/5/2025 5/5/2025	•		Royals CO-ED	Field #4		L: 14-31	
Mon		8:30pm	>+	Comets	Field #5		W: 19-7	
Mon	5/12/2025	6:30pm			Field #5		L: 5-17	
Mon	5/12/2025	7:30pm	aı	Red Thunder	Field #5		L: Forfeit	
Mon	6/9/2025	6:30pm		Ghosts			W: 13-11	
Mon	6/9/2025	7:30pm		Badger Kids	Field #5		L: 10-19	
Mon	6/16/2025	6:30pm	at	Ghosts	Field #5		L: Forfeit	
Mon	6/23/2025	6:30pm		Hit Happens	Field #5			
Mon	6/23/2025	7:30pm		Royals CO-ED	Field #5		L: Forfeit	
Mon	6/30/2025	6:30pm		Badger Kids	Field #5		L: 9-19	
Mon	6/30/2025	7:30pm	at	Comets	Field #5		L: 15-21	
Mon	7/7/2025	6:30pm	at	Ghosts	Field #5		L: 9-16	
Mon	7/14/2025	7:30pm	at	Hit Happens	Field #5			
Mon	7/14/2025	8:30pm		Red Thunder	Field #5			
Mon	8/11/2025	7:30pm		Comets	Field #4			
Mon	8/11/2025	8:30pm	at	Royals CO-ED	Field #4			
Mon	8/18/2025	8:30pm	at	Hit Happens	Field #5			
Mon	8/25/2025	6:30pm		Red Thunder	Field #4			
				Pod Thundor W: 9 1:3 3	· n			
Red Thunder W:9 L:3 T:0								
Mon	5/5/2025	6:30pm		Hit Happens	Field #5		W: 17-6	
Mon	5/5/2025	7:30pm	at	Royals CO-ED	Field #5		L: 10-11	
Mon	5/12/2025	7:30pm		Missouri River Bail Bonds	Field #5		W: 17-5	
Mon	5/12/2025	8:30pm	at	Badger Kids	Field #5		L: 15-17	
Mon	6/9/2025	6:30pm	at	Comets	Field #4		L: 10-14	
Mon	6/9/2025	7:30pm	at	Hit Happens	Field #4		W: 21-10	
Mon	6/16/2025	7:30pm		Badger Kids	Field #4		W: 9-8	
Mon	6/16/2025	8:30pm		Royals CO-ED	Field #4		W: 22-2	
Mon	6/23/2025	7:30pm		Badger Kids	Field #4		W: 16-10	
Mon	6/23/2025	8:30pm		Hit Happens	Field #3		W: 22-2	
Mon	6/30/2025	7:30pm	at	Royals CO-ED	Field #4		W: 12-7	
Mon	6/30/2025	8:30pm		Ghosts	Field #4		W: 25-15	
1.1011	0, 50, 2025	0.50pm	u	23000	· ·· ·			

July 18, 2025 Page 3 of 4

# **Team Schedules Lower CO-ED League**

Mon	7/14/2025	8:30pm	at Missouri River Bail Bonds	Field #5
Mon	8/18/2025	7:30pm	Comets	Field #5
	8/20/2025	•	Ghosts	Field #1
	8/20/2025	•	Comets	Field #1
	8/25/2025	_	at Missouri River Bail Bonds	Field #4
	8/25/2025	-	Ghosts	Field #4